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Peirtunr
CTyzeHTiB 1 Kypcy
JPYTOro piBHSI BUILOI OCBITH
CHEIIaTbHOCTI / HAIIPAMY
"Komn orepHa in:xxenepis'
ceMmecTp: ocinb 2024

ILLB Peiitunr I'pyna
[Toropenosa Jlinist AuapiiBHa 98.603 KITm-24-1
I'yproBenko Bnagucnas BonogumupoBuy 90.111 KITm-24-1
MacnoB Bnagucnas CepriiioBud 89.955 KITwm-24-1
[[TabanoBa AHacracisi ApceHiBHA 89.427 KITwm-24-1
3tou1 borman Bomoaumuposuy 89.183 KITm-24-1
Bbyxaposa JIro60B JIMuTpiBHa 88.262 CIIm-24-4
Jlsmenko Bitamit OnekcanapoBuy 87.586 KCMwm-24-1
Pimauit Makcum ['puroposud 87.383 CKCwm-24-1
CaneeB Brnagucnas OnexcanapoBud 87.165 CIlm-24-1
Pyupka Codis [etpiBHa 86.897 KITm-24-1
I'natuenko €nena BacuniBHa 86.09 CKCwm-24-1
CxuisspoBa Basnepist AanpiiBHa 85.779 CKCwm-24-1
bounapenko Bagum CepritioBuu 85.065 CIIm-24-4
Yepranos Spocnas BanepiiioBuu 85.035 ClIm-24-4
Kopogina [lap* 4 CepriiBHa 84.103 CKCwm-24-1
XKe6in [TaBno JImutpoBuy 83.948 KCMwm-24-1
[TinsieB €Breniit Bonoaumuposuy 83.917 CIIm-24-3
bakynin Aprem CepriiioBud 83.7 CIIm-24-2
Maspuncbkuit Onekcanap JleHnucoBny 83.111 KCMwm-24-1
[inkoBcrkuit Bagum OnekciiioBuy 82.831 CIIm-24-4
TsoxenpauKOB Onekciit BacuaboBuy 82.631 KITwm-24-1
Kytniit Muxaitno CepriioBuu 82.273 CKCwm-24-1
Jleresin Hikita BikTopoBuy 82.117 KCMwm-24-2
Moguan Kcenist MukonaisHa 81.031 CKCwm-24-1
IOpuenxo Bonogumup AHapiioBuy 80.814 ClIm-24-4
Amocos [Imutpo OsekcanipoBuy 80.773 CIIm-24-3
Cropuaii [lenuc ['ennaniiioBug 80.535 KCMwm-24-2
MaxkcumoB JImutpo MakcumoBu4 79.541 Clm-24-1
Manipo Anatomiit CepriiioBud 79.417 KCMmMm-24-1

Cepena Cepriii CepriiioBuu 79.014 CIIm-24-1

JlonmatkoBa
iHpopMmaris



Bacuibuenko Onekcannp CeprifioBud
Kocrtin Aaton OnekciiioBuy
IBacenko st MuxainoBuy

Coxono Onekcanap OsiekcaHapOBUY
ABpamenko boraan OneroBuy
UYepusik Makcum AHATONIHOBUY
[Tpomkia Aprem CepriiioBud
ConogiioB IBan AuapiiioBud

3ampiit [Ban AuapiioBud

Sposwii Banepiit BiktopoBuy

Txau [Tunun BanepiioBuy
[Tonomapenko Mapk OnekcanapoBu4
CaBynsx Branucnas OnekcanapoBuy
[orynsit Hanwmno OneroBuu
[Toponsko Kupun AnapiiioBuy
Bbonpapenko Cepriii BiktopoBuu

UYepenoBcbkuii Mapk AHIpidoBUY

Camoitnienko Bonogumup AnatoniiioBuy

3onoraiiko €Brexiii IropoBuu
Kapikos JIMutpo AHapilioBuy
BosipminnoB €Brexiit BanentnnoBuy
Bunnnuenko Cepriii AHIpiiioBUY
besyrnuii Bitaniit Onekcanipouy
3s10miueB Kupuno OnexkcanapoBuy
JuenpoB Bnagucnas AHapiiioBuy
Kypues lanmno ImMutrpoBuy
JIsmeBuu Spocnas OnekciioBuy
My3ukin ApreM MuxaiinoBuy
Yaiikin Muxona OnekcanIpoBuy
XomytoB Jlanuno OnexciiioBuy
Kosanenko /lanuno AnzapirioBud
Onegipenko Aprem BikTopoBuy
[leBuenko Cranicias PoctuciaBoBuy
3inuenko JImutpo PycnanoBuy
[TouyenkoB Bnanucnas Iroposuy
Tperyoenko Makcum AHpiiioBrd
Konsinna Mukona B fluecnaBoBuu
birynos Makcum €BreHoBud

Hecrepenko Makcum AnapiiioBuy

78.827
78.735
78.703
77.773
77.338
75.848
75.352
74.607
74.017
73.769
72.621
72.559
72.279
72.124
71.69
71.224
71.193
69.424
69.052
68.586
68.152
67.779
67.748
67.531
67.5
67.469
67.159
67.003
66.817
66.6
66.445
66.103
65.979
65.483
65.483
65.421
65.359
65.327
64.8
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CIIm-24-1
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CIIm-24-2
CIIm-24-1
KCMwm-24-2
KCMwm-24-2
CIIm-24-1
CIIm-24-2
CIIm-24-1
KCMwm-24-2
CIIm-24-1
CIIm-24-3
KCMwm-24-2
CIIm-24-2
CIIm-24-4
CIIm-24-4
CIIm-24-2
KCMwm-24-2
KCMwMm-24-1
KCMwMm-24-1



Cemutonpkuit JlaBug OmeroBud
Komapenko JImutpo CepriiioBuy
JIntBuHenko I'epman Bonoagumuposuy
bounap Muxaiino CepriiioBud
Tpouenko [aniin FOpitioBuu
Cagapos Penar Kynsposuu
Kurankin €rop Bomonumuposuy
Kaunikin AuToH BonogumupoBud
I'epacumuyk Imutpo BikTopoBud
Teepnoxni6 danin bopucosuu
[IIpamenko KoctsnTun Iroposuu
bponcekuii Poman OnekcanapoBuy
I'ynenko Cemen OnekcanapoBUY
DInsmreBwa ['ni6 OnekciiioBud
Cwuzos Biraniit FOpilioBuu
TonmauoB AHTOH MuXxainoBuy
Xowm SkoB Kupuiio Iroposuu
Ceepryn BnanucinaB ArapiioBud
KoBanbsoB €rop €BreniiioBuy
Xamin Arnpiii [ropoBud
€pmarambetoB Cepriii BitaniiioBuu
AneneBcbkuit Makcum OiiekcanIpoBUY
Komengant Auapiit AHpiioBUY
Kaninin Aprem BitaniiioBuu
Kyrniii Onekciit CeprifioBuy
Hynxa JImutpo BikTopoBuy

babuu Koctsasutun denoposuu
Murtsii Bonogumup Pycnanosuy
[Tucapes Brnaaucnas CepriiioBuy
Kunrens Biraniii €BreHOBUY
CamoitnioB AuToH IropoBuy
Anpnpymenko ApreM IBaHoBUY
YuxoB bopuc Onekcannposuy
I'opnienko Aprem HOpiiioBuu
[Tanyenko €mniceit OnexkcanpoBUY
Mopyra Aprem Iroposnu

MansueB Jlannno MakcumoBU4
Myrnika Spocnas BonogumupoBud

Crnykin Imutpo IBanoBUY

64.8

64.614

64.148

63.9

63.683

63.683

63.59

63.559

63.527

63.341

63.093

63.062

61.573

HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS

HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS

CIIm-24-3
KCMwm-24-2
CIIm-24-4
KCMwm-24-2
CIlm-24-2
CIIm-24-3
KCMwMm-24-2
KCMwm-24-2
CIlm-24-1
CIIm-24-1
CIIm-24-3
CIIm-24-3
KCMwMm-24-1
KCMwMm-24-1
KCMwm-24-2
CIlm-24-1
CIlm-24-2
KCMwMm-24-2
KCMwMm-24-1
CIlm-24-2
KCMwm-24-2
CIIm-24-2
KCMwMm-24-1
CIIm-24-4
CIIm-24-1
KCMwMm-24-1
CIIm-24-4
CIIm-24-1
CIIm-24-2
CIIm-24-4
KCMwMm-24-1
KCMwm-24-1
CIIm-24-4
CIIm-24-4
KCMwMm-24-1
KCMwm-24-2
CIIm-24-1
KCMwMm-24-2
CIIm-24-4

HICHS TEPMIHY
HICHS TEPMIHY
MiCIIs TEPMiHY
MiCIIs TEPMiHY
HICHS TEPMIHY
HICHS TEPMIHY
MiCIIs TEPMiHY
MiCIIs TEPMiHY
HICHS TEPMIHY
ICHS TEPMIHY
Hiclis TepMiHY
Hiclis TepMiHy
ICHS TEPMIHY
ICHS TEPMIHY
Hiclis TepMiHY
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPaKT

KOHTPaKT



Konnparnekuit ['n16 OnexcanapoBud
3airpaeB JImutpo CepriiioBud
®opoctauuii Onexcanap CepriioBud
Cri6ues Bitamiii [ropoBuy

JInToBka /lanuno BagumoBuu
Tpembau bornan CepriiioBuu

Mopo3s Koctssatun CepriiioBud
MackanboB €Breniit MukonaiioBuy
I'yceitnoB Pycram MexmanoBuY
Knimenko Aprem BonoaumupoBud
Kistko Makcum CepriiioBud
Kanamuukos [1aBno AnmpifioBuy
Onedipenko Muxaiino €BreHoBUY
bo6po Brnagucnas €srenoBuy
Maxkapenko Biagucnas CepriiioBuu
Konowmiituenko Onekciii CepriiioBuy
CucrenbHuK ApteM OnekcanIpoBUY
Croposxenko Cepriii OnekcanapoBuy
3i6apos Onexcanap Bomogumuposud
XapnamoB Omner IropoBuu
Cunopenko Pycnan IOpiiioBuu
Kopnieako Maxkcum FOpiiioBuy
[Mamyubkin Kupuno AuapiiioBuy
Onedipenko ApocnaB BagumoBuu
I'opniiiko Brnagucnas PycnanoBuu
[Tonos Bonogumup JImutpoBuu
Hryen Ban Mansb

Hy6innuk €rop OnekciiioBud
Hanvoros JIMutpo Pomanosuy
JlaBpoBcbkuit Makcum BanepiiioBuu
Kocenko Bitaniit BikropoBuu
PaiieB Koctsintun Iroposuu
[TepmsixoB Bnanucnas AnnapiiioBuy
Yepeauuuenko Irop CepriiioBuy

I'opronosa Maiis CepriiBHa

HE pO3paxoBYeTHCS
HE PO3pPaxOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pO3pPaxoBYeTHCS
HE pO3pPaxoBY€ETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pO3pPaxoBYeTHCS
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HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pPO3pPaxOBY€ETHCS
HE pPO3pPaxOBY€ETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pPO3pPaxOBY€ETHCS
HE pPO3pPaxOBY€ETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE pPO3pPaxoOBY€ETHCS
HE pPO3pPaxOBY€ETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS

HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS

CIIm-24-2
KCMwMm-24-1
KCMwMm-24-1
CIlm-24-2
CIlm-24-1
CIIm-24-3
CIIm-24-4
CIlm-24-2
CIlm-24-2
CIIm-24-2
CIIm-24-2
CIIm-24-3
CIIm-24-3
CIIm-24-3
CIIm-24-3
CIIm-24-4
CIIm-24-4
KCMwMm-24-1
CIIm-24-3
KITwm-24-1
KCMwMm-24-1
KCMwm-24-2
KCMwm-24-2
CIIm-24-4
CIIm-24-1
CIIm-24-2
KITwm-24-1
CKCwm-24-1
CIIm-24-3
CIIm-24-3
KCMwMm-24-1
CKCwm-24-1
CIIm-24-1
CIIm-24-1
KCMwMm-24-1

KOHTPAKT
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KOHTpPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTpPaKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPaKT

KOHTPaKT



